8D Series
D38999 Bronze Series
52 © 2012 - SOURIAU
Connector part numbers
CECC part numbers
Basic Series JVS 16 A 11 35 P N
Shell style:
     00: Square flange receptacle

Standard correspondance Specific
Entry
codification
Entry size
backshell
Other entry
cofication
Type
A & E
09 00 04 03
11 00 06 05 to 03
13 00 08 07 to 04
15 00 10 09 to 06
17 00 12 11 to 08
19 00 13 12 to 09
21 00 16 15 to 12
23 00 18 17 to 14
25 00 20 19 to 16
Backshell
type
Shell
size
Standard correspondance Specific
Entry
codification
Entry size
backshell
Other entry
cofication
Type
G
09 00
11 00 04
13 00 06 04
15 00 10 08 to 04
17 00 12 11 to 04
19 00 12 10 to 04
21 00 16 12 to 04
23 00 16 12 to 04
25 00 16 12 to 04
8D Series
D38999 Bronze Series
57© 2012 - SOURIAU
Angle B - 45°Angle A - straight Angle C - 90°
O-Ring
A
 T
hr
ea
d
30.00 (standard length)
A
 T
hr
ea
d
O-Ring O-Ring
A
 T
hr
ea
d
C E
D
ØG
ØH
Ø
B
Ø
B
Ø
B
ØG
ØH
Ø
G
Ø
H
F
* Recommendation only, please consult us for outside entry size
Shell
Size A Thread B Max C Max D Max E Max F Max Max
Entry*
09 M12 x 1.0 18.0 13.1 24.7 25.5 30.5 04
11 M15 x 1.0 21.0 13.9 25.9 26.5 32.2 06
13 M18 x 1.0 24.5 14.5 26.3 31.0 33.7 08
15 M22 x 1.0 29.0 15.5 27.2 37.0 35.2 10
17 M25 x 1.0 32.5 16.1 28.0 40.0 36.9 12
19 M28 x 1.0 35.5 16.8 28.3 44.5 38.5 13
21 M31 x 1.0 37.0 17.1 29.1 49.0 40.1 16
23 M34 x 1.0 40.0 17.7 29.5 51.5 41.6 18
25 M37 x 1.0 43.5 18.4 30.4 53.0 43.1 20
Entry
Size G H Max Entry